
Farm, Home, and Youth Foundation 2024 Barrel Buckle Series - Year End Points
Open 4D
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Nominated for year end awards
Nominated, showed at least 3 shows As of 10/4/2024

Class D Rider Horse Apr 20, 2024 May 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2024 Aug 17, 2024 Sep 28, 2024 Oct 19, 2024 Total
Open 4D 1D Faith Riviello Fire 19 19 19 57
Open 4D 1D Ashleigh Burger Laico Sassy Doll 15 18 16 49
Open 4D 1D Amber Perez Glorys Last Bully 20 20 40
Open 4D 1D Tessa Elton MM Zippin Cool Greek 20 18 38
Open 4D 1D Layne Shaffer Floo Powder 20 15 35
Open 4D 1D Courtney Wolfe Artemis Corona 20 20
Open 4D 1D Michelle Guglielmo A Blazing Chick 19 19
Open 4D 1D Pam McCann Lala 18 18
Open 4D 1D Courtney Wolfe Weekend Secret 17 17
Open 4D 1D Karaline Schmoyer Colonel Cash Beauty 17 17
Open 4D 1D Morgan Billig Quicktime Doc 17 17
Open 4D 1D Adrianna Ruggieri George 14 14

Open 4D 2D Faith Riviello Fire 20 20 40
Open 4D 2D Ryleigh Ambrose Jack 20 20
Open 4D 2D Samatha Matthews Julessmartenterprise 20 20
Open 4D 2D Ashleigh Burger Laico Sassy Doll 19 19
Open 4D 2D Tessa Elton Feelin Great 19 19
Open 4D 2D Tessa Elton MM Zippin Cool Greek 18 18

Open 4D 3D Kylie Cloonan Dashin Doc Frenchman 13 19 17 49
Open 4D 3D Madeline Ciaciak Rose 11 20 31
Open 4D 3D Jenn Good Eye Rose Bars 20 20
Open 4D 3D Shelly Anthony KickedOffTheCarousel 20 20
Open 4D 3D Tessa Elton MM Zippin Cool Greek 20 20
Open 4D 3D Vivienne Mills Radar 20 20
Open 4D 3D Kristin Weber Chick's Clever Stride 19 19
Open 4D 3D Michelle Guglielmo A Blazing Chick 19 19
Open 4D 3D Shelly Eberly Cowboy 19 19
Open 4D 3D Adrianna Ruggieri Lena 18 18
Open 4D 3D Cheryl Moore Miss Hot n Shinny 18 18
Open 4D 3D Gieniene Chavous Strawfly Phoenix 18 18
Open 4D 3D Shelly Eberly Loki 18 18
Open 4D 3D Emalee Bruce Pss Cool N Collected 17 17
Open 4D 3D Gracie Lick Frenchmans Mistress 17 17
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Nominated for year end awards
Nominated, showed at least 3 shows As of 10/4/2024

Class D Rider Horse Apr 20, 2024 May 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2024 Aug 17, 2024 Sep 28, 2024 Oct 19, 2024 Total
Open 4D 3D Michelle Guglielmo Cold Rocks Moon 17 17
Open 4D 3D Karaline Schmoyer Colonel Cash Beauty 16 16
Open 4D 3D Lindsey McKee Down Home Smash 16 16
Open 4D 3D Michelle Morges Moxie 15 15
Open 4D 3D Christine McKee Everything She Wants 14 14
Open 4D 3D Hailey Will Harper May 12 12

Open 4D 4D Vivienne Mills Radar 15 0 20 15 50
Open 4D 4D Madeline Ciaciak Rose 19 18 37
Open 4D 4D Anna May Riviello Ripken 19 17 36
Open 4D 4D Emalee Bruce Pss Cool N Collected 20 20
Open 4D 4D Kyleigh Jezick DE Docs Voodoo Streak 20 20
Open 4D 4D Lynsay Danley Red Queen High 208 20 20
Open 4D 4D Morgan Billig Plenty Blue Valerie 20 20
Open 4D 4D Gieniene Chavous Strawfly Phoenix 19 19
Open 4D 4D Julia Dierwechter Savvi 19 19
Open 4D 4D Tessa Elton Feelin Great 19 19
Open 4D 4D Jenn Good Eye Rose Bars 18 18
Open 4D 4D Kaite Campbell Baloo 18 18
Open 4D 4D Michelle Guglielmo A Blazing Chick 18 0 18
Open 4D 4D Taylor Rosen FoxynBossy 18 18
Open 4D 4D Kaite Campbell Charlie 17 17
Open 4D 4D Kelli Kauffman BB 17 17
Open 4D 4D Micaela Zanat Foxy's Bar Sage JF 17 17
Open 4D 4D Skyler Gorr Banty 17 17
Open 4D 4D Carli Smith Haven 16 16
Open 4D 4D Charlene Metroka Maizy 16 16
Open 4D 4D Danica Werner Ranger 16 16
Open 4D 4D Tessa Elton Actspectation 15 15
Open 4D 4D Gracie Lick Frenchmans Mistress 14 14
Open 4D 4D Tami Bennecoff Cee Heart Fast Baby 14 14
Open 4D 4D Alana Roth Mifs Lil Gun 13 13
Open 4D 4D Natalie Singleton Lakota Dream 12 12
Open 4D 4D Gabrielle Casper Comet 11 11
Open 4D 4D Gieniene Chavous Magic Memory Link 10 10
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Nominated for year end awards
Nominated, showed at least 3 shows As of 10/4/2024

Class D Rider Horse Apr 20, 2024 May 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2024 Aug 17, 2024 Sep 28, 2024 Oct 19, 2024 Total
Open 4D 4D Adrianna Ruggieri George 0 0
Open 4D 4D Carli Smith Sweet Southern Kiss 0 0
Open 4D 4D Cheryl Tantillo Zoom Zoom Panama 0 0
Open 4D 4D Hunter Quinn Arya 0 0
Open 4D 4D Jolene Lick GoGo Mirage 0 0
Open 4D 4D Skyler Schwalm JK Perks Aliven Nine 0 0
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Nominated for year end awards
Nominated, showed at least 3 shows As of 10/4/2024

Class D Rider Horse Apr 20, 2024 May 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2024 Aug 17, 2024 Sep 28, 2024 Oct 19, 2024 Total
Masters 3D 1D Debbie Koneski Shadow 20 19 18 19 76
Masters 3D 1D Gieniene Chavous Strawfly Phoenix 20 20 40
Masters 3D 1D Kristin Weber Chick's Clever Stride 20 20
Masters 3D 1D Shelly Eberly Cowboy 20 20
Masters 3D 1D Christine McKee Everything She Wants 19 19
Masters 3D 1D Shelly Eberly Loki 19 19
Masters 3D 1D Michelle Morges Moxie 18 18
Masters 3D 1D Lynsay Danley Red Queen High 208 17 17

Masters 3D 3D Gieniene Chavous Magic Memory Link 20 20
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Nominated for year end awards
Nominated, showed at least 3 shows As of 10/4/2024

Class D Rider Horse Apr 20, 2024 May 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2024 Aug 17, 2024 Sep 28, 2024 Oct 19, 2024 Total
Youth 3D 1D Faith Riviello Fire 19 20 20 20 20 99
Youth 3D 1D Hailey Will Harper May 18 18
Youth 3D 1D Jolene Lick GoGo Mirage 19 19
Youth 3D 1D Karaline Schmoyer Colonel Cash Beauty 19 18 37
Youth 3D 1D Livi Scharff Cruzer 18 18
Youth 3D 1D Madeline Ciaciak Brahma 17 19 19 17 72
Youth 3D 1D Ryleigh Ambrose Jack 20 20

Youth 3D 2D Anna May Riviello Ripken 19 19
Youth 3D 2D Carli Smith Haven 20 20
Youth 3D 2D Danica Werner Ranger 20 20
Youth 3D 2D Kelsey Freed Lucy 19 19
Youth 3D 2D Livi Scharff Cruzer 19 19
Youth 3D 2D Livi Scharff Shadow 19 19
Youth 3D 2D Skyler Schwalm JK Perks Aliven Nine 20 20
Youth 3D 2D Vivienne Mills Radar 18 20 20 58

Youth 3D 3D Abigail Singleton Mr Ed 16 16
Youth 3D 3D Anna May Riviello Ripken 20 19 20 59
Youth 3D 3D Carli Smith Sweet Southern Kiss 0 0
Youth 3D 3D Gabrielle Casper Comet 0 0
Youth 3D 3D Hailey Will Bubba Gump 15 15
Youth 3D 3D Kelsey Freed Lucy 19 20 39
Youth 3D 3D Kyleigh Jezick Banty 19 19
Youth 3D 3D Livi Scharff Cruzer 0 0 0
Youth 3D 3D Molly Wagner Melania 18 18
Youth 3D 3D Natalie Singleton Callie 17 17
Youth 3D 3D Vivienne Mills Radar 20 0 20
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Nominated for year end awards

Nominated, showed at least 3 shows As of 10/4/2024

Class D Rider Horse Apr 20, 2024 May 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2024 Aug 17, 2024 Sep 28, 2024 Oct 19, 2024 Total
Middles 3D 1D Adrianna Ruggieri Lena 19 19
Middles 3D 1D Ashleigh Burger Laico Sassy Doll 20 19 19 18 76
Middles 3D 1D Courtney Wolfe Artemis Corona 20 20
Middles 3D 1D Courtney Wolfe Weekend Secret 19 19
Middles 3D 1D Kylie Cloonan Dashin Doc Frenchman 19 19
Middles 3D 1D Layne Shaffer Floo Powder 20 17 37
Middles 3D 1D Morgan Billig Plenty Blue Valerie 20 20
Middles 3D 1D Morgan Billig Quicktime Doc 20 20
Middles 3D 1D Skyler Gorr Banty 18 18

Middles 3D 2D Jenn Good Eye Rose Bars 20 20
Middles 3D 2D Kylie Cloonan Dashin Doc Frenchman 20 19 39

Middles 3D 3D Adrianna Ruggieri George 0 0
Middles 3D 3D Charlene Metroka Maizy 18 18
Middles 3D 3D Emalee Bruce Pss Cool N Collected 19 20 20 59
Middles 3D 3D Gracie Lick Frenchmans Mistress 20 20
Middles 3D 3D Jenn Good Eye Rose Bars 20 20
Middles 3D 3D Julia Dierwechter Savvi 19 19
Middles 3D 3D Kaite Campbell Baloo 19 19
Middles 3D 3D Kaite Campbell Charlie 18 18
Middles 3D 3D Kelli Kauffman BB 0 0
Middles 3D 3D Lucy Hoover Twighlight 0 0
Middles 3D 3D Tami Bennecoff Cee Heart Fast Baby 20 20


